Torneio de Outono de Infantis e Juvenis
Portimao, 4 - 5/12/2021

Prova 18
05/12/2021 - 9:45

Masc., 400m Livres

13- 16 anos
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano NFed

Série1de 4

1 Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09
2 Martim Miguel, BAPTISTA 08

3 Octavian, MALETCHI 09
4 Goncalo Rodrigo, ALEMAO 08
5 Joao Tomas, NUNES 09

6 Alexandre Filipe, ALMEIDA 09

Série2de 4
1 Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09
2 Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09
3 Noe Martim, NUNES 08
4 Rafael Neves, PITEIRA 08
5 Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09
6 Adrian, BRINZA 08
Série 3de 4
1 Catalin, TIMOTIN 09
2 Vitaliy, MARTSYNYSHYN 08
3 Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08

4 Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08
5 Miguel Palma, MATOS 08
6 Francisco Morgado, VIEGAS 08

Série 4de 4
1 Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08
2 Andriy, FEDOROV 08
3 Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07
4 Joao Sena, MURTA 08
5 Martim Santos, CABRITA 08
6 Nestor, KUNYK 08

212923
210769
212584
212106
211145
211878

212105
211881
145704
210392
207911
207676

208148
205064
209300
213313
207745
204128

207673
205060
207677
202577
208153
207678

Clube

Portinado
Portinado
Portinado
Portinado
Aguatico Silves
Portinado

Portinado
Portinado
Naval de Faro
Naval de Faro
Aguatico Silves
Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Lagoa AC

Naval de Faro

Naval de Faro

Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Lagoa AC

Naval de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Tp inscrigdo

25955535

25

6:04.33
6:57.35

6:35.21
5:57.74
5:56.11
5:56.86
6:08.34
6:04.19

5:33.38
5:19.42
5:12.66
5:19.05
5:29.35
5:36.70

50m
50m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436
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